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BM02

Mass Slit

C6Q6

Q7

C6Q5

122cm

C6 Sep.Gate

Electronics

Dry Room

W.C.
Electronics

2

BV

ST

HV

Refrig

Cerenkov Counter

CRYSTAL  BALL
BV

CS

WDC(D0)
S1

WDC(D1−D3)
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ФЭУ
50 см

Мишень

Вето-
Счетчики

NaI Кристаллы

�\VQM aH£¢©od¬��H¥J®?].`JZJbqcd£WXW¬J¬qaQ[ ��� ���%$�� � R
`TaQ£FaHZJ®��YJ¢ZS¢`JZJ®�[\X��}£ GQP � £Qd¬SNcd¥JaH¦¢a<_\¦ ¬oXJR

ª§¥J¢ZS¦ IJZSXF¡§ZJ � ¢¥JbS σ/E = 2.7% × E−1/4
� ) [ 
kª§±0�dR

� � ¼������ = 1.32
¤
,� � ¼
	H¹��� = 0.50

¤
, σθ = 2◦/sinθ
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¦¢b�� £WXF`TaQ¦§a6`J¬qXQc¢£F¢ZSXSR�YJaQ¬S_T¯J¢¥J¥S_ �A`TXQ` cd_O¤B¤�_ ª§¥J¢ZS¦¢bJ´kR [Q®�©q¢¬SbJ[ � bO]Tc ¨
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a b c

! 8 
 ; � �S��]HN¤BX�ZqXQcdYSaF¬Sa �<¢¥JbO¨��WX.� `SZJbScd£WXF¬J¬qXJRQ[�`TaH£FaQZJa\¤�[Q®�©od¬SbO¬oXQc ��¤BXQ`O�
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`OX^¥SXF¬S¢£WX�� ��bJ]
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¥J®?]�£FaQ¯S¢`kI��¡§¤�¢ZS¢¥JbO¨ £WXF`��$�[H®�YJaF¬S¥S¢¥J®�¥SX�YJaQ¬SbJª§£FbO¬S§¥JaQ[HaQ´ ¤�b � §¥Jb
� c§¤?IJ��bScQIS���dI

cos(θcm)

dσ
/d

Ω
, m

b/
sr

Pπ
_ , MeV/c

547

600

645

675

687

701

713

730

744

-1 -0.8 -0.6 -0.4 -0.2 0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8
0

0.1
0

0.1
0.2

0.2
0.3
0.4

0.4
0.5
0.6
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.6
0.7
0.6
0.7
0.6
0.7
0.6
0.7

! 8 
 ; 0 �z	�bq����¢ZJ§¥J°JbSXF¬��Q¥J® � cd¢¯S¢¥JbO¨�ZS§XF`S°JbJb π−p → π0n
©S¬S¨-bS¤�YJ_N¬��Q�

cdaH[�¥SXW¬q¢£WX�� ��bO]
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cd[Ha¶¨ � `OXW¬qX�YJa�aHcdb3aHZH©qbJ¥SXQ£NIO� £WXF£FbSc¢£FbJ¯JNcd`JbS}a � b��H`Jb3cdaHc¢£WXF[F¬S¨���£�aQ£<M}©qa
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� ZSXF[H¥J¢¥SbJ�©obS����¢ZJ§¥J°JbSXF¬��Q¥S®?]�c¢¢¯J§¥JbJ´ YJZJaH°J§c§c¢X
π−p → π0n

c YJZJ ©q�
cd`OXQ¡§XF¥SbO¨S¤�b YSXQZJ°JbSXF¬��Q¥SaF� [QaF¬q¥JaQ[HaQ¦¢a�XQ¥SXW¬SbS¡§X � � � MJR�[Q®�YJaQ¬S¥J¢¥S¥JaQ¦§a1¦§ZJ_TYO�
YJaH´«bS¡���¥JbJ[H¢ZSc¢bJ£F§£¶X^bS¤?IO	���IS±?X � bJ¥J¦§£FaQ¥SX � �! ���� RoYJaQ`OXF¡NXW¬SaqRT¯J£Fa^[3°J¢�
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